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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 18.07.85

2 39 LIN Sheng CHN 05.01.94

3 30 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 26.02.91

3 30 NELIP Ewa POL 01.05.89

5 21 CHOI Injeong KOR 21.05.90

6 21 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20.06.89

7 21 KIRPU Erika EST 22.06.92

8 21 POPESCU Ana Maria ROU 26.11.84

9 12 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 07.09.82

10 12 MALLO Auriane FRA 11.10.93

11 12 CLERICI Alice ITA 15.06.96

12 12 LEHIS Katrina EST 19.12.94

13 12 FOIETTA Nicol ITA 10.06.95

14 12 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 22.10.94

15 12 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL 11.10.95

16 12 MROSZCZAK Anna POL 02.10.97

17 6 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 23.02.87

18 6 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG 08.02.94

19 6 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 27.07.91

20 6 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14.07.91

21 6 ZHU Mingye CHN 14.01.92

22 6 HURLEY Kelley USA 04.04.88

23 6 EPEE Laurence FRA 15.11.90

24 6 FERRARI Marta ITA 06.01.90

25 6 HOLMES Katharine USA 15.07.93

26 6 LAI Jiangling CHN 20.01.96

27 6 MULTERER Ricarda GER 05.04.90

28 6 SOZANSKA Monika GER 13.03.83

29 6 RUTZ Barbara POL 22.07.95

30 6 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 19.08.91

31 6 UDREA Maria ROU 23.11.90

32 6 STAEHLI Laura SUI 31.12.91

33 3 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21.07.92

34 3 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 11.01.93

35 3 SUN Yiwen CHN 17.06.92

36 3 KANG Young Mi KOR 01.03.85

37 3 NDOLO Alexandra GER 13.08.86

38 3 EMBRICH Irina EST 12.07.80

39 3 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 03.12.94

40 3 BABA Haruna JPN 09.12.97

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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41 3 KUN Anna HUN 25.06.95

42 3 BUDAI Dorina HUN 20.01.92

43 3 MARZANI Roberta ITA 08.07.96

44 3 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 11.10.96

45 3 LEE Hyein KOR 16.01.95

46 3 WASHINGTON Isis USA 25.09.93

47 3 MACKINNON Leonora CAN 30.05.94

48 3 KUUSK Kristina EST 16.11.85

49 3 MIHALY Kata HUN 18.08.90

50 3 BOSCARELLI Francesca ITA 27.05.82

51 3 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 14.07.89

52 3 VIE Natalie USA 19.04.86

53 3 KOMATA Shiori JPN 21.05.95

54 3 PYTKA Kamila POL 12.06.94

55 3 STAHLBERG Nadine GER 11.01.96

56 3 MARTINEZ Maria VEN 03.01.83

57 3 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10.04.90

58 3 LIM Joo Mi KOR 16.12.94

59 3 SHIN A Lam KOR 23.09.86

60 3 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 22.10.91

61 3 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU Niki-Katerina GRE 11.04.74

62 3 TAHE Oceane FRA 20.01.97

63 3 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 29.12.84

64 3 BROVKO Inna UKR 26.04.97

65 1.5 HORNISCHER Anna GER 07.12.96

66 1.5 DIFFERT Nelli EST 24.07.90

67 1.5 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER 02.07.97

68 1.5 JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephine FRA 21.09.90

69 1.5 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 18.04.96

69 1.5 ZAGALA Jagoda POL 27.06.94

71 1.5 OKHOTNIKOVA Irina RUS 29.07.97

72 1.5 XU Chengzi CHN 02.12.94

73 1.5 MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 23.09.01

74 1.5 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 15.07.88

75 1.5 SPAS Anastasiia UKR 06.08.93

76 1.5 SZABO Reka HUN 26.01.95

77 1.5 FEKETE Laura HUN 11.06.00

78 1.5 XIANG Yixuan CHN 19.02.96

79 1.5 POLIS Anna POL 17.03.89

80 1.5 FAVRE Aurore SUI 26.03.99

81 1.5 SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys CIV 03.12.92

82 1.5 VITALIS Coraline FRA 09.05.95

83 1.5 DERR Patricia GER 18.12.96

84 1.5 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15.09.99

84 1.5 TATARAN Amalia ROU 15.07.94

86 1.5 LOUIS MARIE Alexandra FRA 03.03.96

87 1.5 DOSKOVA Katerina CZE 22.12.99

88 1.5 ZOZULYA Christina CAN 04.02.02
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89 1.5 BASSA Francesca USA 08.01.91

90 1.5 HURLEY Courtney USA 30.09.90

90 1.5 WANG Yaping CHN 19.12.95

92 1.5 MUHARI Eszter HUN 30.09.02

93 1.5 LORENZ Therese AUT 29.06.68

94 1.5 PETRIUK Olga UKR 30.06.87

95 1.5 ISCHER Amandine SUI 11.10.94

96 1.5 DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta POL 01.03.82

97 0 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS 18.03.94

98 0 NGOM Helene FRA 24.07.93

99 0 KOMAROVA Alena RUS 18.03.96

100 0 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 18.02.82

101 0 SVYSTIL Yuliya UKR 31.03.95

102 0 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 15.03.94

103 0 SWATOWSKA Martyna POL 08.07.94

104 0 XU Nuo CHN 05.03.98

105 0 DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline USA 05.07.95

105 0 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG 19.05.01

107 0 REMBI Lauren FRA 09.03.92

108 0 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 22.10.94

109 0 VAN BRUMMEN Anna USA 14.08.94

110 0 SMITH Katrina GBR 23.04.91

111 0 BUECH Kim Jasmin SUI 14.12.95

112 0 TESSERIN Luisa ITA 16.05.94

113 0 LINDE Asa SWE 12.04.97

114 0 VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 01.05.99

115 0 SHI Yuexin CHN 30.01.01

116 0 BLUM Alexandra SUI 11.04.94

117 0 HOU Guangjuan CHN 28.11.94

118 0 MROCHEM Karolina POL 21.01.95

119 0 GNAM Tamara HUN 15.02.00

120 0 HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka CAN 28.07.93

121 0 LEE Hyewon KOR 15.01.93

122 0 JUNG Hyojung KOR 26.01.84

123 0 SUZUKI Honami JPN 01.11.94

124 0 NESBITT Hannah GBR 11.01.96

125 0 MO Victoria USA 24.09.88

126 0 CHOI Hyojoo KOR 28.08.93

127 0 EMMENEGGER Manon SUI 07.03.97

128 0 OBRAZTSOVA Maria RUS 02.02.96

129 0 KUROKI Yume JPN 04.10.94

130 0 DENINSKA Ventsislava BUL 26.08.94

130 0 PETRI Renata HUN 04.09.00

130 0 SALMINEN Anna FIN 08.02.95

133 0 KOLCZONAY Anna HUN 25.10.92

133 0 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 25.05.84

135 0 OHASHI Rie JPN 17.01.91

136 0 FERNANDEZ Analia CHI 07.08.98
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137 0 PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia VEN 29.03.94

137 0 STEPANYAN Nataliya UKR 04.04.97

139 0 BAROSAN Denisa ROU 08.01.99

140 0 LUCIFORA Agnese ITA 15.08.95

141 0 BUKI Lili HUN 05.05.02

142 0 OISHI Kanna JPN 10.10.92

143 0 URSULET Ingrid FRA 13.04.94

143 0 VARVERI Fani GRE 15.10.86

143 0 YOSHIMURA Miho JPN 14.10.97

146 0 OHLMULLER Sarolta HUN 09.03.96

147 0 BONITO Fabiana POR 18.10.94

147 0 PIERRE Tiphaine FRA 19.09.95

149 0 ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara ARG 08.03.91

150 0 NAGY Kinga HUN 07.07.98

151 0 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.02.99

152 0 NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta CZE 16.03.97

153 0 NITSCHE Giovanna AUT 04.10.96

153 0 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14.08.98

155 0 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 25.04.02

156 0 YAMADA Ayumi JPN 17.07.92

157 0 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 11.05.94

158 0 DERKACH Anna UKR 23.02.97

159 0 EHLER Alexandra GER 07.04.95

160 0 JUKIC Paula CRO 17.07.98

161 0 WEITBRECHT Sophia GER 22.01.97

162 0 SZABO Laura HUN 27.09.93

163 0 VERES Greta ROU 23.09.94

164 0 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10.07.89

165 0 KHARKOVA Vlada UKR 29.09.96

166 0 KOCK Catharina FIN 26.06.91

167 0 JURECKA Julia POL 26.11.94

167 0 RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka SRB 29.04.85

169 0 DI TELLA Isabel ARG 10.06.93

170 0 CALCAN Ramona ROU 12.05.97

171 0 KARDOS Edina HUN 09.11.00

172 0 JANKOVA Karolina CZE 21.10.94

173 0 ASLAN Sidal TUR 15.04.99

174 0 MILICIC Andjela SRB 21.11.94

175 0 DOUBOVA Dominika CZE 17.05.90

176 0 BENEA Bianca ROU 19.02.99

176 0 COUFALOVA Anna CZE 01.04.00

176 0 DAVIDZON Ekaterina ISR 29.08.91

179 0 KOCK Michaela FIN 17.12.92

180 0 COHEN Mary GBR 08.10.86

181 0 CISNEROS Sofia ESP 29.03.96

182 0 CSONKA Valeria HUN 30.05.96

182 0 LANCEY Stella GBR 22.09.88

184 0 LADANYI Nelli HUN 23.02.98
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185 0 PECHOVOVA Michala CZE 25.05.90

186 0 TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN 11.03.97

187 0 FEDOR Tamara HUN 09.06.97

188 0 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 19.08.93

189 0 KROESE Roos NED 12.12.96

190 0 KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 29.06.01

191 0 LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG 19.02.95

192 0 OBSTER Ellen NED 16.01.94

193 0 HULTAZO Macarena CHI 27.07.96

194 0 NABOIU Claudia ROU 17.01.95

195 0 LAMBERT Regina HUN 08.08.86

196 0 HESS Gala GER 01.01.98

196 0 PAIDA Eleni GRE 12.11.94

198 0 HATZ Fiona SUI 16.09.99

199 0 DE JONG Cheryl NED 03.01.95

200 0 KAZAR Dora HUN 10.03.00

200 0 ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis LUX 03.02.87

202 0 KOLCZONAY Julia HUN 11.05.95

202 0 MALUKA Jelena LAT 23.03.76

204 0 HENSON Julie GBR 28.05.87

204 0 KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 05.11.99

206 0 PINGGERA Elisabeth AUT 12.05.98

207 0 SALIGEROVA Katerina CZE 14.06.99

208 0 SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 10.05.00

209 0 DANCIU Adela ROU 20.02.94

209 0 KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 23.01.03

211 0 SZARVAS Rita HUN 29.01.03

212 0 GERVAIS Leslie-Ann CAN 29.08.77

213 0 GRIJAK Marta SRB 07.10.00

213 0 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 04.09.94

213 0 WERNER Kristin GER 28.12.95

216 0 ILIC Danijela SRB 22.07.71

216 0 KOKKOTI Katia GRE 10.10.92

216 0 MARTUS Cosima USA 09.02.01

219 0 CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta GRE 25.07.97

220 0 EVANGELISTI Carla BRA 07.04.89

221 0 KRSNAKOVA Lucia SVK 26.02.86

222 0 CHU Ka Mong HKG 14.05.95

223 0 CHWOJNIK Tamara ARG 07.10.98

223 0 KARABAG Cagla TUR 23.12.99

223 0 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.97

226 0 PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 09.08.02

227 0 PUCHACHER Laura AUT 13.05.94

228 0 BORSODY Emma HUN 02.10.00

229 0 GALVAO Cecilia BRA 21.05.97

229 0 SEL Ana SRB 10.05.97

231 0 FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja DEN 08.10.89
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/fencers/Cecilia-GALVAO-32480/
/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
/fencers/Mia_Maja-FREDERIKSEN-45842/


9999 0 LICHAGINA Yulia RUS 07.04.94
9999 0 SHEFFIELD Lake USA 23.02.01

Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

/fencers/Yulia-LICHAGINA-25206/
/fencers/Lake-SHEFFIELD-42298/


results: list of results

Pool 1 Referee: HORVATH Attila  (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

NED 1 D/3 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/0 0.2 14 23 -9

SUI V/5 2 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.6 20 17 3

UKR V/5 V/5 3 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.8 20 13 7

JPN V/5 D/1 V/5 4 D/3 V/5 0.6 19 17 2

KOR D/3 V/5 D/1 V/5 5 V/3 0.6 17 16 1

ESP V/5 D/3 D/1 D/4 D/1 6 0.2 14 18 -4

Pool 2 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
KOSA Miklos (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 V/5 D/2 V/2 D/1 V/4 0.6 14 11 3

HUN D/1 2 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/1 0.4 14 23 -9

EST V/3 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 17 5

GER D/1 D/4 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 0.4 17 20 -3

JPN V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 5 D/3 0.4 21 17 4

SUI D/1 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/4 6 0.4 18 18 0

Pool 3 Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)
DELI Dora  (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.67 23 22 1

ITA V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/4 D/2 V/5 0.83 26 11 15

GER D/2 D/1 3 D/2 V/5 D/0 D/3 0.17 13 27 -14

POL D/3 D/0 V/5 4 V/5 D/4 D/3 0.33 20 23 -3

HUN D/3 D/3 D/2 D/1 5 D/2 D/1 0 12 29 -17

CHN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 12 18

USA D/4 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 7 0.5 22 22 0

Pool 4 Referee: BALOGH Reka  (ROU) V/M HS HR HS/HR

JPN 1 V/5 D/3 D/3 V/3 D/3 V/5 0.5 22 20 2

ESP D/2 2 D/4 D/1 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.33 20 28 -8

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

WESTEND Grand Prix Budapest 23.03.18 S E F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Piste blue| 09:30|

KROESE Roos

KRIEGER Angela

SVYSTIL Yuliya

SUZUKI Honami

SHIN A Lam

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara

Piste yellow| 09:30|

LIM Joo Mi

SZABO Laura

KUUSK Kristina

WEITBRECHT Sophia

YAMADA Ayumi

ISCHER Amandine

Piste green| 09:30|

LEE Hyewon

MARZANI Roberta

WERNER Kristin

JURECKA Julia

BORSODY Emma

LIN Sheng

HURLEY Courtney

Piste red| 09:30|

KUROKI Yume

CISNEROS Sofia
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/fencers/Yume-KUROKI-34183/
/fencers/Sofia-CISNEROS-28400/


HUN V/5 V/5 3 D/3 D/3 D/3 V/5 0.5 24 26 -2

ITA V/4 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/1 V/5 1 25 11 14

GRE D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 5 D/3 V/5 0.5 23 21 2

FRA V/5 D/4 V/5 D/0 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 24 16 8

ARG D/2 D/4 D/4 D/1 D/2 D/1 7 0 14 30 -16

Pool 5 Referee: COLMAN ORTELLADO Ever Augusto (PAR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ROU 1 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

HUN D/4 2 V/5 D/3 V/4 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 24 1

HKG D/4 D/4 3 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/4 0.17 22 27 -5

CZE V/5 V/4 V/5 4 D/1 D/1 D/2 0.5 18 24 -6

FRA V/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 5 D/4 D/4 0.5 25 20 5

SRB D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 6 D/0 0.5 19 24 -5

POL D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 25 20 5

Pool 6 Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 24 22 2

GER D/4 2 D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 22 3

SUI V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 16 13

HUN D/1 D/2 D/2 4 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.33 19 27 -8

AUT D/3 D/4 D/2 D/4 5 V/5 D/0 0.17 18 28 -10

ROU D/4 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/3 6 D/3 0.17 22 29 -7

UKR V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 26 19 7

Pool 7 Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS) V/M HS HR HS/HR

FRA 1 V/5 D/1 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 20 22 -2

ROU D/1 2 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/4 0.33 20 26 -6

EST V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 17 13

FIN V/5 D/2 D/4 4 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 24 1

HUN D/2 D/4 D/2 V/5 5 D/2 V/2 0.33 17 25 -8

UKR D/4 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 6 V/5 0.5 26 21 5

SRB V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 D/1 D/3 7 0.33 20 23 -3

OHLMULLER Sarolta

FERRARI Marta

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOULOU…

REMBI Lauren

CHWOJNIK Tamara

Piste 5| 09:30|

POPESCU Ana Maria

PETRI Renata

LIN Yik Hei Coco

BIELESZOVA Veronika

CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence

ZIVANOVIC Jovana

POLIS Anna

Piste 6| 09:30|

VITALIS Coraline

STAHLBERG Nadine

MOESCHLIN Noemi

CSONKA Valeria

PINGGERA Elisabeth

NABOIU Claudia

SPAS Anastasiia

Piste 7| 09:30|

PIERRE Tiphaine

BENEA Bianca

LEHIS Katrina

SALMINEN Anna

LADANYI Nelli

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi

RODIC-STAMENKOVIC Smiljka
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Pool 8 Referee: BASTYNS Olivier (BEL)
BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HUN 1 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 0.5 24 23 1

ROU D/2 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 0.5 23 20 3

SUI V/5 D/1 3 V/5 V/5 V/3 D/2 0.67 21 18 3

UKR D/4 D/4 D/4 4 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.33 23 25 -2

BRA V/5 D/0 D/1 D/3 5 D/0 D/1 0.17 10 28 -18

POL D/3 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 6 D/3 0.33 22 21 1

ITA V/4 V/5 V/3 V/3 V/5 V/5 7 1 25 13 12

Pool 9 Referee: FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ) V/M HS HR HS/HR

LAT 1 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/2 0.17 18 27 -9

GRE V/5 2 V/5 D/3 V/2 D/3 D/2 0.5 20 21 -1

CHI V/5 D/2 3 D/2 V/5 V/4 D/3 0.5 21 20 1

ITA V/5 V/5 V/3 4 V/5 V/4 V/5 1 27 15 12

ROU V/5 D/1 D/2 D/1 5 D/4 D/1 0.17 14 24 -10

HUN D/2 V/4 D/3 D/2 V/5 6 V/4 0.5 20 23 -3

CHN V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/3 7 0.67 27 17 10

Pool 10 Referee: ALQUARISHI Hassen Matok (KSA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

POL 1 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/3 0.67 23 21 2

CZE D/3 2 D/3 D/4 D/1 V/5 D/0 0.17 16 26 -10

HUN V/5 V/5 3 D/4 V/5 V/3 D/0 0.67 22 20 2

SRB D/3 V/5 V/5 4 D/2 V/5 D/2 0.5 22 27 -5

ITA V/4 V/3 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 D/2 0.67 22 14 8

HKG D/4 D/3 D/2 D/4 D/0 6 D/1 0 14 26 -12

USA D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/3 V/3 7 0.83 23 8 15

Pool 11 Referee: RANZA Giuliano (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

KOR 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.83 26 15 11

HUN D/3 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.67 25 16 9

UKR D/3 D/3 3 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 25 0

ROU D/4 D/0 D/4 4 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.33 22 26 -4

Piste 8| 09:30|

KOLCZONAY Anna

UDREA Maria

BLUM Alexandra

DERKACH Anna

EVANGELISTI Carla

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJUK Danuta

SANTUCCIO Alberta

Piste 9| 09:30|

MALUKA Jelena

VARVERI Fani

FERNANDEZ Analia

FOIETTA Nicol

SCHLIER Zsuzsa

NAGY Kinga

XU Chengzi

Piste 10| 09:30|

MROCHEM Karolina

SALIGEROVA Katerina

GNAM Tamara

GRIJAK Jana

BRIASCO Brenda

CHU Ka Mong

HOLMES Katharine

Piste 11| 09:30|

LEE Hyein

MIHALY Kata

STEPANYAN Nataliya

CALCAN Ramona
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CZE D/2 D/1 V/5 V/5 5 D/2 D/4 0.33 19 28 -9

HKG V/2 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 25 17 8

GRE D/1 D/2 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/2 7 0.17 14 29 -15

Pool 12 Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI)
MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.5 24 24 0

EST V/5 2 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 17 12

AUT V/5 D/1 3 D/1 V/5 D/4 V/3 0.5 19 24 -5

CIV D/1 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 25 23 2

UKR D/4 D/4 D/3 D/4 5 V/5 V/5 0.33 25 28 -3

HUN D/4 D/1 V/5 D/4 D/4 6 D/3 0.17 21 29 -8

CZE V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/4 V/5 7 0.5 23 21 2

Pool 13 Referee: AULAR Aleska  (VEN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 25 17 8

POL D/2 2 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 20 21 -1

ISR D/1 D/2 3 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/3 0.17 19 29 -10

RUS V/4 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.83 28 15 13

SRB D/3 D/0 V/5 D/3 5 D/1 D/2 0.17 14 29 -15

HUN D/2 D/4 D/4 D/1 V/5 6 V/5 0.33 21 25 -4

EST V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 0.83 29 20 9

Pool 14 Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana  (SRB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ITA 1 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 29 15 14

USA D/3 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 26 21 5

ISR D/1 D/4 3 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.33 20 26 -6

ARG D/1 D/4 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.5 21 24 -3

GBR D/4 D/2 D/2 D/4 5 D/2 V/5 0.17 19 29 -10

HUN D/3 D/2 D/4 D/2 V/5 6 D/2 0.17 18 27 -9

POL D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 7 0.67 27 18 9

Pool 15 Referee: LEONG Dennis Kok Seng (SGP) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GER 1 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 23 1

HUN D/4 2 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2 D/1 0.17 19 28 -9

PECHOVOVA Michala

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

KOKKOTI Katia

Piste 12| 09:30|

BASSA Francesca

DIFFERT Nelli

NITSCHE Giovanna

SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys

KHARKOVA Vlada

LAMBERT Regina

DOSKOVA Katerina

Piste 13| 09:30|

DUNLAP-SMITH Azaline

MROSZCZAK Anna

KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi

KHRAPINA Violetta

ILIC Danijela

KARDOS Edina

KIRPU Erika

Piste 14| 09:30|

CLERICI Alice

VIE Natalie

DAVIDZON Ekaterina

ENGLERT URRUTIA Melisa Lara

HENSON Julie

KOLCZONAY Julia

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

Piste 15| 09:30|

DERR Patricia

KAZAR Dora
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NED D/4 D/3 3 D/3 D/3 D/0 V/5 0.17 18 26 -8

CHN V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/3 D/1 0.67 24 21 3

ARG D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 5 D/2 D/4 0.33 23 27 -4

EST V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 12 18

FRA D/2 V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/2 7 0.5 20 21 -1

Pool 16 Referee: BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN)
HONTI-KISS Dominika  (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

BRA 1 D/3 D/4 D/2 D/0 D/2 D/1 0 12 30 -18

SUI V/5 2 V/4 V/5 D/1 V/5 D/3 0.67 23 18 5

GER V/5 D/3 3 D/4 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.33 24 27 -3

GBR V/5 D/1 V/5 4 D/1 D/4 D/3 0.33 19 26 -7

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 12 18

HUN V/5 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/3 6 D/4 0.5 23 25 -2

ESP V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 7 0.67 28 21 7

Pool 17 Referee: CIVIERO Ambre (SUI) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CRO 1 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.33 23 26 -3

CHN V/5 2 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.67 25 23 2

HUN D/2 D/3 3 D/1 V/5 D/4 D/1 0.17 16 27 -11

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 17 11

GER D/4 D/4 D/2 D/2 5 V/5 D/3 0.17 20 28 -8

ROU V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 6 V/5 0.67 27 22 5

SWE V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/4 D/4 7 0.67 25 21 4

Pool 18
Referee: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

AULAR Aleska  (VEN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HUN 1 D/2 D/2 D/3 D/1 V/4 D/3 0.17 15 28 -13

POL V/5 2 V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 18 8

JPN V/5 D/1 3 D/4 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.5 20 21 -1

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/3 V/5 V/3 0.83 26 17 9

FRA V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 1 30 11 19

DEN D/3 D/1 D/2 D/1 D/0 6 D/1 0 8 29 -21

AUT V/5 D/4 D/2 D/1 D/4 V/5 7 0.33 21 22 -1

DE JONG Cheryl

SHI Yuexin

DI TELLA Isabel

EMBRICH Irina

URSULET Ingrid

Piste podium| 09:30|

GALVAO Cecilia

BUECH Kim Jasmin

EHLER Alexandra

COHEN Mary

MALLO Auriane

MUHARI Eszter

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines

Piste blue| 11:30|

JUKIC Paula

HOU Guangjuan

KALMAN Gyongyver

NGOM Helene

HESS Gala

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina

LINDE Asa

Piste yellow| 11:30|

SZARVAS Rita

RUTZ Barbara

YOSHIMURA Miho

WASHINGTON Isis

EPEE Laurence

FREDERIKSEN Mia Maja

ENGEL Christiana
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Pool 19 Referee: BEKEFI Daniel (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

POL 1 D/2 D/3 V/4 V/3 V/5 V/5 0.67 22 18 4

UKR V/5 2 D/4 D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.33 24 23 1

FRA V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/4 0.83 27 19 8

RUS D/3 V/5 D/3 4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.5 24 22 2

FIN D/2 V/5 D/1 D/3 5 D/2 V/5 0.33 18 24 -6

SWE D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.83 28 21 7

USA D/0 D/1 D/3 D/1 D/4 D/4 7 0 13 29 -16

Pool 20 Referee: RANZA Giuliano (ITA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

RUS 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.83 28 22 6

HUN D/4 2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.67 28 23 5

LUX D/4 D/3 3 D/2 D/1 D/4 V/5 0.17 19 28 -9

SRB D/2 D/3 V/5 4 D/0 D/1 D/2 0.17 13 27 -14

POL D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 28 17 11

GBR V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 D/4 0.67 28 22 6

CZE D/3 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 7 0.33 21 26 -5

Pool 21 Referee: LEONG Dennis Kok Seng (SGP) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CAN 1 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 25 0

FRA D/4 2 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 23 2

USA D/2 D/1 3 D/2 D/2 D/2 V/5 0.17 14 29 -15

GBR V/5 D/4 V/5 4 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.5 26 22 4

HUN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 5 V/5 V/5 1 29 17 12

RUS V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 V/5 0.83 29 23 6

SVK D/4 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/3 D/4 7 0 21 30 -9

Pool 22 Referee: HORVATH Attila  (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GRE 1 D/3 V/5 D/1 D/0 D/1 D/2 0.17 12 27 -15

POL V/5 2 V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.5 24 25 -1

SRB D/2 D/3 3 D/3 D/0 V/5 D/0 0.17 13 27 -14

ITA V/5 V/5 V/4 4 D/0 D/4 D/2 0.5 20 20 0

Piste green| 11:30|

PYTKA Kamila

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya

JACQUES ANDRE COQUIN Josephin…

OBRAZTSOVA Maria

KOCK Michaela

KARLSSON Ebba

PIRKOWSKI Amanda

Piste red| 11:30|

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

FEKETE Laura

ROTTLER-FAUTSCH Lis

KNEZEVIC Katarina

SWATOWSKA Martyna

SMITH Katrina

DOUBOVA Dominika

Piste 5| 11:30|

ZOZULYA Christina

LOUIS MARIE Alexandra

MARTUS Cosima

NESBITT Hannah

KUN Anna

KOMAROVA Alena

KRSNAKOVA Lucia

Piste 6| 11:30|

CHATZISARANTOU Nikoletta

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra

GRIJAK Marta

LUCIFORA Agnese

/fencers/Kamila-PYTKA-25928/
/fencers/Kseniya-PANTELYEYEVA-22831/
/fencers/Josephine-JACQUES_ANDRE_COQUIN-17770/
/fencers/Maria-OBRAZTSOVA-31989/
/fencers/Michaela-KOCK-19869/
/fencers/Ebba-KARLSSON-28830/
/fencers/Amanda-PIRKOWSKI-40231/
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/fencers/Martyna-SWATOWSKA-25947/
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/fencers/Christina-ZOZULYA-41727/
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/fencers/Cosima-MARTUS-44829/
/fencers/Hannah-NESBITT-29349/
/fencers/Anna-KUN-31836/
/fencers/Alena-KOMAROVA-26764/
/fencers/Lucia-KRSNAKOVA-39573/
/fencers/Nikoletta-CHATZISARANTOU-41571/
/fencers/Aleksandra-ZAMACHOWSKA-29878/
/fencers/Marta-GRIJAK-33886/
/fencers/Agnese-LUCIFORA-32051/


RUS V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 D/4 D/3 0.67 27 12 15

JPN V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 6 V/4 0.67 26 22 4

GER V/5 V/5 V/5 V/3 V/5 D/3 7 0.83 26 15 11

Pool 23 Referee: BALOGH Reka  (ROU)
BEN CHAABENE Iheb (TUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

GRE 1 D/3 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/2 V/5 0.17 20 28 -8

CAN V/5 2 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 D/4 0.83 28 21 7

ITA V/5 D/3 3 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 22 4

VEN V/5 D/3 V/5 4 D/4 D/3 V/5 0.5 25 25 0

BUL V/5 D/3 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 D/4 0.5 25 24 1

JPN V/5 D/4 D/2 V/4 D/3 6 V/5 0.5 23 22 1

TUR D/3 V/5 D/4 D/4 V/5 D/2 7 0.33 23 28 -5

Pool 24 Referee: HONTI-KISS Dominika  (HUN)
BASTYNS Olivier (BEL) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CYP 1 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/3 0.5 24 23 1

SUI D/3 2 D/4 V/5 D/3 D/1 D/3 0.17 19 27 -8

VEN D/1 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.67 24 21 3

CZE V/5 D/2 D/2 4 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.33 20 26 -6

NED D/4 V/5 D/1 D/4 5 D/4 D/4 0.17 22 28 -6

JPN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 6 V/5 1 29 14 15

CAN V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/1 7 0.67 25 24 1

Pool 25 Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian (GBR) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.67 27 20 7

FRA D/2 2 V/5 V/5 V/4 V/3 D/2 0.67 21 17 4

HUN V/5 D/4 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 0.67 24 18 6

SRB D/2 D/0 D/1 4 D/2 D/4 D/3 0 12 30 -18

ROU D/4 D/3 D/3 V/5 5 V/5 D/4 0.33 24 23 1

CZE V/5 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/2 6 V/5 0.5 20 25 -5

SUI D/2 V/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 7 0.67 24 19 5

Pool 26 Referee: COLMAN ORTELLADO Ever Augusto (PAR)
DELI Dora  (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

POL 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 21 7

MARTYNYUK Daria

KOMATA Shiori

MULTERER Ricarda

Piste 7| 11:30|

PAIDA Eleni

MACKINNON Leonora

TESSERIN Luisa

PIOVESAN SILVA Patrizia

DENINSKA Ventsislava

OHASHI Rie

ASLAN Sidal

Piste 8| 11:30|

MAVRIKIOU Irina

HATZ Fiona

MARTINEZ Maria

COUFALOVA Anna

OBSTER Ellen

BABA Haruna

HOPPE MONTANARO Malinka

Piste 9| 11:30|

VAN BRUMMEN Anna

VANRYSSEL Eloise

SZABO Reka

SEL Ana

VERES Greta

NEVOSADOVA Alzbeta

FAVRE Aurore

Piste 10| 11:30|

ZAGALA Jagoda

/fencers/Daria-MARTYNYUK-29815/
/fencers/Shiori-KOMATA-20483/
/fencers/Ricarda-MULTERER-12626/
/fencers/Eleni-PAIDA-38885/
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/fencers/Ellen-OBSTER-39260/
/fencers/Haruna-BABA-34313/
/fencers/Malinka-HOPPE_MONTANARO-20246/
/fencers/Anna-VAN_BRUMMEN-26304/
/fencers/Eloise-VANRYSSEL-42078/
/fencers/Reka-SZABO-26222/
/fencers/Ana-SEL-28036/
/fencers/Greta-VERES-26088/
/fencers/Alzbeta-NEVOSADOVA-31920/
/fencers/Aurore-FAVRE-37134/
/fencers/Jagoda-ZAGALA-23338/


FIN D/2 2 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 D/3 0.33 22 25 -3

HUN D/3 D/4 3 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.5 24 25 -1

SUI D/3 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/3 D/3 0.5 24 24 0

GER V/5 V/4 D/4 D/3 5 D/2 V/3 0.5 21 21 0

FRA D/4 D/2 D/4 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 0.5 25 24 1

CZE D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/0 D/4 7 0.33 20 24 -4

Pool 27 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail (MDA)
ALQUARISHI Hassen Matok (KSA) V/M HS HR HS/HR

HUN 1 D/2 D/0 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/3 0.33 16 26 -10

GER V/5 2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/4 0.83 27 14 13

SUI V/5 V/4 3 V/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 27 9 18

ROU D/4 D/3 D/1 4 V/5 D/1 D/2 0.17 16 27 -11

CRO D/2 D/1 D/1 D/4 5 D/3 D/3 0 14 30 -16

UKR V/5 D/1 D/0 V/5 V/5 6 D/2 0.5 18 20 -2

CHN V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 27 19 8

Pool 28 Referee: GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE) V/M HS HR HS/HR

TUR 1 D/2 D/1 D/3 D/4 D/3 D/1 0 14 30 -16

ROU V/5 2 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.5 25 21 4

GER V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.83 27 15 12

KOR V/5 V/5 D/4 4 V/5 D/4 D/1 0.5 24 21 3

GBR V/5 D/1 D/1 D/3 5 V/5 D/4 0.33 19 27 -8

SRB V/5 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/3 6 D/4 0.33 22 27 -5

HUN V/5 V/5 V/3 V/2 V/5 V/5 7 1 25 15 10

Pool 29 Referee: KOVRLIJA Ana  (SRB)
FALAH Alaa A. (IRQ) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/2 0.83 26 13 13

GER D/2 2 V/5 V/3 V/4 V/5 V/1 0.83 20 15 5

FIN D/0 D/4 3 D/1 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.33 16 25 -9

HUN D/3 D/2 V/5 4 D/3 D/4 D/3 0.17 20 24 -4

JPN V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 5 V/5 D/1 0.5 23 24 -1

CAN D/2 D/1 D/1 V/5 D/3 6 D/3 0.17 15 29 -14

KOCK Catharina

BUKI Lili

STAEHLI Laura

CHRISTMANN Beate

TAHE Oceane

JANKOVA Karolina

Piste 11| 11:30|

FEDOR Tamara

HORNISCHER Anna

BRUNNER Pauline

DANCIU Adela

PETKOVIC Lara

PETRIUK Olga

XU Nuo

Piste 12| 11:30|

KARABAG Cagla

TATARAN Amalia

RIEDMUELLER Vanessa

CHOI Hyojoo

LANCEY Stella

MILICIC Andjela

BUDAI Dorina

Piste 13| 11:30|

LAI Jiangling

SOZANSKA Monika

TAURIAINEN Sofia

KOLCZONAY Borbala

OISHI Kanna

GERVAIS Leslie-Ann

/fencers/Catharina-KOCK-19504/
/fencers/Lili-BUKI-45400/
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/fencers/Beate-CHRISTMANN-3495/
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/fencers/Tamara-FEDOR-33619/
/fencers/Anna-HORNISCHER-32167/
/fencers/Pauline-BRUNNER-26244/
/fencers/Adela-DANCIU-30070/
/fencers/Lara-PETKOVIC-32566/
/fencers/Olga-PETRIUK-19430/
/fencers/Nuo-XU-36526/
/fencers/Cagla-KARABAG-36784/
/fencers/Amalia-TATARAN-22214/
/fencers/Vanessa-RIEDMUELLER-32168/
/fencers/Hyojoo-CHOI-27301/
/fencers/Stella-LANCEY-34330/
/fencers/Andjela-MILICIC-25957/
/fencers/Dorina-BUDAI-19630/
/fencers/Jiangling-LAI-40238/
/fencers/Monika-SOZANSKA-5472/
/fencers/Sofia-TAURIAINEN-27351/
/fencers/Borbala-KOLCZONAY-38814/
/fencers/Kanna-OISHI-20487/
/fencers/Leslie_Ann-GERVAIS-16847/


RUS D/1 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 7 0.67 21 11 10

Pool 30 Referee: MARKOVICS Gyorgy (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

CHN 1 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/3 V/5 D/4 0.5 22 22 0

SUI V/5 2 D/2 V/4 D/3 V/5 D/4 0.5 23 20 3

ESP D/2 V/3 3 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 24 20 4

POR V/5 D/2 D/1 4 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.5 20 22 -2

ROU D/2 V/5 D/4 D/4 5 V/5 V/5 0.5 25 21 4

AUT D/3 D/2 D/4 D/3 D/1 6 D/0 0 13 30 -17

ITA V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/5 7 0.67 28 20 8

Pool 31 Referee: KOSA Miklos (HUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

USA 1 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.5 25 21 4

KOR V/4 2 D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 22 21 1

ROU D/1 V/5 3 V/5 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.5 23 23 0

CHI D/2 D/4 D/4 4 V/5 D/4 D/2 0.17 21 27 -6

CHN V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 5 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

UKR V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 D/4 0.5 25 27 -2

AUT D/4 V/5 D/4 V/3 D/1 V/5 7 0.5 22 24 -2

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

Piste 14| 11:30|

WANG Yaping

EMMENEGGER Manon

KISKAPUSI Dora

BONITO Fabiana

PREDESCU Alexandra

PUCHACHER Laura

BOSCARELLI Francesca

Piste 15| 11:30|

MO Victoria

JUNG Hyojung

BAROSAN Denisa

HULTAZO Macarena

XIANG Yixuan

BROVKO Inna

LORENZ Therese

/fencers/Aizanat-MURTAZAEVA-40510/
/fencers/Yaping-WANG-36530/
/fencers/Manon-EMMENEGGER-33657/
/fencers/Dora-KISKAPUSI-4119/
/fencers/Fabiana-BONITO-23754/
/fencers/Alexandra-PREDESCU-32471/
/fencers/Laura-PUCHACHER-25075/
/fencers/Francesca-BOSCARELLI-4388/
/fencers/Victoria-MO-28659/
/fencers/Hyojung-JUNG-4955/
/fencers/Denisa-BAROSAN-42576/
/fencers/Macarena-HULTAZO-37056/
/fencers/Yixuan-XIANG-31089/
/fencers/Inna-BROVKO-29945/
/fencers/Therese-LORENZ-1644/


results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

WESTEND Grand Prix Budapest 23.03.18 S E F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Prelimenary tableau of 256
RUS

AUT D/8
POL V/15

SUI

KOR

ITA

ROU

USA

FRA

Prelimenary tableau of 128

RUS D/5
POL V/15

SUI V/15
KOR D/10

ITA V/15
ROU D/7

USA V/15
FRA D/14

Prelimenary tableau of 64

POL D/9
SUI V/15

ITA V/15
USA D/10

GER

FRA

CZE

ITA

SWE

GRE

POR

RUS

GER V/15
FRA D/9

CZE V/14
ITA D/13

SWE D/10
GRE V/15

POR D/7
RUS V/15

GER V/15
CZE D/12

GRE V/14
RUS D/12

EST

SRB

USA

CIV

ROU

HUN

JPN

RUS

EST V/15
SRB D/7

USA D/9
CIV V/15

ROU V/15
HUN D/5

JPN D/14
RUS V/15

EST V/15
CIV D/14

ROU V/15
RUS D/14

POL

FRA

JPN

ROU

CHN

ROU

POL V/15
FRA D/7

JPN D/6
ROU V/15

CHN D/14
ROU V/15

POL D/13
ROU V/15

ROU D/7

KHRAPINA Violetta

ENGEL Christiana
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJU…

KRIEGER Angela

JUNG Hyojung

BRIASCO Brenda

BAROSAN Denisa

HURLEY Courtney

REMBI Lauren

KHRAPINA Violetta
DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJU…

KRIEGER Angela
JUNG Hyojung

BRIASCO Brenda
BAROSAN Denisa

HURLEY Courtney
REMBI Lauren

DMOWSKA-ANDRZEJU…
KRIEGER Angela

BRIASCO Brenda
HURLEY Courtney

SOZANSKA Monika

PIERRE Tiphaine

DOSKOVA Katerina

TESSERIN Luisa

LINDE Asa

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS…

BONITO Fabiana

OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

SOZANSKA Monika
PIERRE Tiphaine

DOSKOVA Katerina
TESSERIN Luisa

LINDE Asa
SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS…

BONITO Fabiana
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

SOZANSKA Monika
DOSKOVA Katerina

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS…
OKHOTNIKOVA Irina

KIRPU Erika

ZIVANOVIC Jovana

MO Victoria

SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys

POPESCU Ana Maria

KOLCZONAY Anna

YOSHIMURA Miho

MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KIRPU Erika
ZIVANOVIC Jovana

MO Victoria
SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys

POPESCU Ana Maria
KOLCZONAY Anna

YOSHIMURA Miho
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KIRPU Erika
SAKOA Gbahi Gwladys

POPESCU Ana Maria
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata

URSULET Ingrid

OHASHI Rie

SBARCIA Raluca Cristin…

HOU Guangjuan

PREDESCU Alexandra

BIELESZOVA Veronika

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
URSULET Ingrid

OHASHI Rie
SBARCIA Raluca Cristin…

HOU Guangjuan
PREDESCU Alexandra

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata
SBARCIA Raluca Cristin…

PREDESCU Alexandra

LEE Hyein
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CZE V/15
POL D/13
KOR

CZE D/5
KOR V/15

KOR V/12

GER

CRO V/15
GER D/9

UKR

HUN

GBR

CAN

POL

CHN

GER V/15
CRO D/13

UKR V/15
HUN D/8

GBR D/13
CAN V/14

POL V/15
CHN D/13

GER D/14
UKR V/15

CAN D/14
POL V/15
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results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

WESTEND Grand Prix Budapest 23.03.18 S E F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
HUN V/15
UKR D/8

CHN V/15
SUI D/9

FRA V/15
JPN D/7

POL D/8
ITA V/15

GER D/7
FRA V/15

HUN D/12
ITA V/15

EST V/12
EST D/11

ROU V/15
KOR D/14

Tableau of 32

HUN V/15
CHN D/8

FRA D/10
ITA V/15

FRA V/8
ITA D/7

EST V/15
ROU D/12

Tableau of 16

HUN D/8
ITA V/15

FRA V/15
EST D/13

Tableau of 8

ITA D/14
FRA V/15

CHN D/13
SUI V/15

USA D/12
ITA V/15

SUI D/13
ITA V/15

KOR D/9
ITA V/15

ITA V/15
SUI D/13

ROU D/12
FRA V/15

HUN D/8
EST V/15

GER D/11
UKR V/15

SUI D/8
ITA V/15

ITA D/10
ITA V/15

ITA D/10
FRA V/15

EST V/15
UKR D/13

ITA D/9
ITA V/11

FRA D/14
EST V/15

ITA V/15
EST D/8

RUS D/6
POL V/7

GER V/14
ITA D/13

CHN V/15
USA D/14

VEN D/11
CHN V/15

KOR V/15
KOR D/11

POL V/15
JPN D/12

ITA V/12
CAN D/9

FRA D/11
HKG V/15

POL V/15
GER D/9

CHN V/10
CHN D/7

KOR V/15
POL D/12

ITA V/15
HKG D/13

POL D/5
CHN V/15

KOR V/15
ITA D/9

CHN V/10
KOR D/9

POL V/15
GRE D/8

GER V/15
HUN D/10

ITA V/15
ITA D/9

UKR D/11
RUS V/15

USA V/15
GER D/7

ROU V/15
EST D/10

USA V/15
KOR D/7

POL V/15
EST D/12

POL V/15
GER D/9

ITA V/15
RUS D/12

USA D/9
ROU V/12

USA D/14
POL V/15

POL V/15
ITA D/7

ROU V/15
POL D/10

POL V/8
ROU D/7

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
BROVKO Inna

LAI Jiangling
MOESCHLIN Noemi

EPEE Laurence
KOMATA Shiori

PYTKA Kamila
RIZZI Giulia

NDOLO Alexandra
CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…

MIHALY Kata
FERRARI Marta

LEHIS Katrina
KUUSK Kristina

UDREA Maria
KANG Young Mi

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
LAI Jiangling

EPEE Laurence
RIZZI Giulia

CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…
FERRARI Marta

LEHIS Katrina
UDREA Maria

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese
RIZZI Giulia

CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…
LEHIS Katrina

RIZZI Giulia
CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…

SUN Yiwen
STAEHLI Laura

WASHINGTON Isis
SANTUCCIO Alberta

BRUNNER Pauline
BRIASCO Brenda

LIM Joo Mi
NAVARRIA Mara

FIAMINGO Rossella
KRIEGER Angela

SBARCIA Raluca Cristin…
MALLO Auriane

BUDAI Dorina
KIRPU Erika

CHRISTMANN Beate
KRYVYTSKA Olena

STAEHLI Laura
SANTUCCIO Alberta

BRIASCO Brenda
NAVARRIA Mara

FIAMINGO Rossella
MALLO Auriane

KIRPU Erika
KRYVYTSKA Olena

SANTUCCIO Alberta
NAVARRIA Mara

MALLO Auriane
KIRPU Erika

NAVARRIA Mara
KIRPU Erika

GUDKOVA Tatiana
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa…

MULTERER Ricarda
MARZANI Roberta

LIN Sheng
VIE Natalie

MARTINEZ Maria
ZHU Mingye

CHOI Injeong
SHIN A Lam

RUTZ Barbara
BABA Haruna

FOIETTA Nicol
MACKINNON Leonora

TAHE Oceane
KONG Man Wai Vivian

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa…
MULTERER Ricarda

LIN Sheng
ZHU Mingye

CHOI Injeong
RUTZ Barbara

FOIETTA Nicol
KONG Man Wai Vivian

ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksa…
LIN Sheng

CHOI Injeong
FOIETTA Nicol

LIN Sheng
CHOI Injeong

NELIP Ewa
SIDIROPOULOU-CHRIS…

SOZANSKA Monika
KUN Anna

CLERICI Alice
BOSCARELLI Francesca

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi
KOLOBOVA Violetta

HURLEY Kelley
STAHLBERG Nadine

POPESCU Ana Maria
EMBRICH Irina

HOLMES Katharine
LEE Hyein

MROSZCZAK Anna
BELJAJEVA Julia

NELIP Ewa
SOZANSKA Monika

CLERICI Alice
KOLOBOVA Violetta

HURLEY Kelley
POPESCU Ana Maria

HOLMES Katharine
MROSZCZAK Anna

NELIP Ewa
CLERICI Alice

POPESCU Ana Maria
MROSZCZAK Anna

NELIP Ewa
POPESCU Ana Maria
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

WESTEND Grand Prix Budapest 23.03.18 S E F I GP

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8
ITA D/14
FRA V/15

ITA V/15
EST D/8

CHN V/10
KOR D/9

POL V/8
ROU D/7

Semi-finals

FRA D/13
ITA V/14

CHN V/15
POL D/8

Final

ITA V/5
CHN D/4

RIZZI Giulia
CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…

NAVARRIA Mara
KIRPU Erika

LIN Sheng
CHOI Injeong

NELIP Ewa
POPESCU Ana Maria

CANDASSAMY Marie-Fl…
NAVARRIA Mara

LIN Sheng
NELIP Ewa

NAVARRIA Mara
LIN Sheng
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